22nd Edition- Emirates Championship 2021
Emirates Heritage Club- BOU THIB

Class No.: 2 Emirates Championship 2021 / YR Competition against the clock
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vrijdag 9 april 2021

Table:

FEI RG/ Art.
Height:
Speed:
Length:

Time allowed:
Time limit:
Obstacles:

Efforts:

A

238.2.1
1,30 m
350 m/min
460 m
79 sec
158 sec
11

13

M.D.B.

Course Designers :

Debaere Marc (UKR)
Abdul Rauf Mohd (UAE)



